
 

2024 – 2025 Calendar of Events  

Tuesday Feb. 20, 2024  1st General Membership Meeting (KC Hall)  

Friday April 5, 2025    Poseidon Returns to Hollywood with Category 6  

Saturday April 6, 2024  Poseidon’s Annual Spring Golf Tournament @The Bridges  

Saturday April 20, 2024  Hospice Crawfish Cook Off (Poseidon Cooking Team)  

Tuesday, April 23, 2024    2nd General Membership Meeting (KC Hall)  

Wednesday May 1, 2024  Membership Dues Deadline (Early Bird Special Ends)  

Saturday May 11, 2024  Poseidon Kicks Off Summer @ The Harbor Center  

Saturday, June 8, 2024   
     

Family Day (Elks Lodge)  

Saturday July 27, 2024  Poseidon Ball @ Castine Center  

TBA        Fall Golf Tournament @ Royal  

Friday Oct. 25, 2024    Zombie Crawl (Poseidon Tent)  

TBA        3rd General Membership Meeting (TBA)  

Dec. 2024       Poseidon Member Christmas Party (TBA)   

Tuesday Jan. 2025     Parade Reveal   

Thursday Feb. 13, 2025  Pre – Parade Party  

Saturday Feb. 15, 2025   Parade Day!!!  

 

Any Businesses interested in hosting a Krewe of Poseidon Social Event should contact 

Mike Havert or Julie Teal regarding Krewe Sponsorship.  


